
Sunday, October 18|NY, osigids |
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9.0 "With the Boys Overseas"
10.16 "Players and Singers"
11. 0 Anglican Service: AllSaints’ Church (Canon W. W.
Averill)
12.15 p.m. "Musical Musings"1.0 Dinner music (1.15, LON-DON NEWS. Talk, Wickham
Steed)2.0 "Of General Appeal"?2.30 "Round the Bandstand"
3. 0 "Enthusiasts’ Corner"
3.30 Music by Brahms: Sym-
phony No. 2 in D Major412 "Among the Classics"6. 0 Children’s Song Service5.45 "As the Day Declines"
(6.15, LONDON NEWS)6.30 "We Work for Victory"7. Q Methodist Service: Pitt
Street Church (Rev. E. T. Olds)8.15 ‘Harmonic Interlude"
8.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Royal Air Force Band,
Royal Air Force March PastWalford Davies"The Lad from London Town"

O’Donnell8.37 Male Voice Chorus,
Sea Chanty Motley8.45 Sunday Evening Talk
98. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary9.26 Station notices
9.28 Foden’s Band,"Three Bears Suite" .. Coates
9.34 Megan Thomas ig PeetWaltz Song .......
"Fy if Love is"a Dream’Forster
9.40 Leonard Smith sort «27Tee Ss 35 mit"Bride of Waves" *9.46 Robert Howe

peninene"Chorus Gentlemen" .... br"Four Jolly Smiths" ....
9.52-10.0 Massed Brass Bands,
""Mosquitoes’ Parade".Whitney5 eenereee March" , Coates |41 NEWS, followed
by meditation music11.20 CLOSE DOWN

UN7> AUCKLAND |

6. Op.m. Selected recordings8.30 Symphonic programme:Wood and Queen’s Hall Orches-tra, Suite in Five Movements
(Purcell, arr. Henry Wood)8.44 Dorothy Maynor (soprano)8.52 Pougnet (violin), and
Symphony Orchestra, Adagio in
E (Mozart)
8. 0 Beecham and London Phil-
harmonic Orchestra, SymphonyNo. 93 in D Major (Haydn)
see Heinrich Schlusnus (bari-tone
9.29 Blancquard (piano), withPhilharmonic Orchestra, on-certo for the Left Hand Alone
(Ravel)9.44 Beecham and _ LondonPhilharmonic Orchestra, "Even-tyr" ("Once Upon a Time’)(Delius)10. 0 Close down

IRZANA AUCKLAND1250 ke. 240 m.
10. Oa.m. Sacred and orchestral
selections11. 0 Concert
12. 0 Luncheon music2. Op.m. Variety programme5. 0-6.0 Band music, eymedleys, light orchestr tems7. 0 Orchestral session8. 0 Concert9. 0 Operatic selections9.30 Organ and choral works10. 0 Close down

ON/ WELLINGTON |570 ke. 526 m. |

ana 7.45,8.45 a.m. Londonw
8.30 "Youth at the Controle’:Air Training Corps session8.0 "With the Boys Overseas"10.15 Band music
10.30 Music of the Masters
11. 0 Presbyterian Service: St.
James’ Church (Rey. P. J. Wain-wright)

12.15 p.m. (approx.) These youhave loved
1.0 Dinner music (1.15, Lon-don News, Talk, Wickham Steed)
2. 0 Elgar: Concerto for ’Cello
and Orchestra, Beatrice Har-rison and New Symphony Or-chestra
2.26 For the Music Lover
2.48 In Quires and Places Where
They Sing3.0 Reserved
3.80 The Master Singers8.40 Kostelanetz Time
83.48 Celebrity Vocalist: HeddleNash (tenor)4.0 "Cavaicade of Empire: The
Entry of the Motor-Car"
4.13 Military Bands
4.33 "Lovers’ Lilts from the
Operas"’
4.52 Reverie
5. 0 Children’s Song Service
5.45 Music at your fireside
5.58 For the organ lover
6.156 LONDON NEWS

6.30 "We Work for Victory"
7. OQ Catholic Service: St. Ger-ard’s
8. 5 EVENING PROGRAMME:"The Garden of Melody": Amusical ramble with the NBSLight Orchestra. Direction:
Harry Ellwood
8.45 Sunday evening talk
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 Station notices
9.27 For the Opera Lover:Manchester Children’s Choir,"Dance Duet" from ‘Hansel‘and Gretel" .... HumperdinckMiliza Korjus (soprano),
"Me? ‘scene" from "Lucia di
Lammermoor" .,.... Donizetti
State Opera Orchestra,"Madame Butterfly" Fantasie

Puccini
Soloists, Chorus and Orchestraof the State Opera House,
Finale, Act 2, "Aida" .... Verdi
10. 0 Close of normal programme
11. 0 LONDON NEWS, followed
by meditation music
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

27 WELLINGTON840 ke. 357 m.

6. Op.m. Recordings *
8, 0 Band music
9.43 "The Clock Ticks On"
9.52 Recording
10. 0 Close down

2N7 WELLINGTON
990 kc. 303 m.

7. Op.m. Recalls of the week
7.36 "Cloudy Weather"8.0 "The Show of Shows",featuring Rene Maxwell
8.30 "Dad and Dave"
8.43 Melodious memories9.2 "Theatre Box: The Em-
peror’s Laundry"
‘9.15 Popular cinema Oorganists:
Sidney Gustard
9.33 "Grand City"9.45 Do You Remember?
10. 0 Close down

ANZIS Nin, kivmoure
7. Op.m, Relay of Church Ser-vice
8.15 Studio programme of re-
cordings
9. 0 Station notices
9. 2 Recordings10. 0 Close down

NZ [r] NAPIER750 ke. 395 m.

8.45 a.m. London News8.0 "With the Boys Overseas"10.15 Morning programme1. Op.m, Dinner music (1.15,LONDON NEWS. Talk, WickhamSteed)
ap Afternoon concert ses-sion
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 "We Work for Victory"7. 0 Anglican Service: St. Mat-
thew’s, Hastings (Archdeacon K.
E. MacLean)

8.15 Recordings, station an-nouncements
8.30 Ambassador’s Quartet, "Ansnie Laurie," ‘Drink to Me Onlywith Thine Eyes," "Juanita,""When You and I Were Young
Maggie," "All Through the
Night"
8.45 Sunday evening talk
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Hall Negro Quartette,"Hard Times," "Workin’ on the
Railroad,’’ "Cotton Needs
Pickin,’ i» "Watermelon Smilin’
On the Vine"
9.37 Lew White (organ),
"Carry Me Back to Old Vir-
ginny"
9.41 Troubadours Male Quartet,"Uncle Ned’? (Foster), ‘Nancy
Lee,’ "Nut Brown Maiden"
(trad.), "Bendemeer’s Stream"
(Moore), "How Can I LeaveThee?"
9.52 Boston Promenade Orches-
tra, "Old Familiar Tunes"
10. 0 Close down

N/T BELSON920 ke. 327 m.

7. Op.m. Petri (piano), and
London Philharmonic Orchestra,
Fantasia ‘on ‘‘Ruins of Athens"
(Liszt-Beethoven)7.30 Webster Booth (tenor)8. 0 Light Opera8.30 London Philharmonic Orch-
estra, "Summer Night on theRiver’, "On Hearing the FirstCuckoo in Spring’ (Delius)9.14 "Out of the Silence"9.28 Light classical music
9.48 "Homestead on the Rise"
10. 0 Close down

5} CHRISTCHURCH
720 ke. 416m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. LondonNews
9. 0 "With the Boys Overseas"10. 6 Recorded celebrities
11. 0 Methodist Service: RugbySt. Church (Rev. D. O. Wil-
liams).:

12.15 p.m. "Music for the Middle-brow"
1. 0 Dinner music (1.16 LON-DON NEWS. Talk, Wickham
Steed)2.0 "The Bands March On"2.30 "From the Theatre"3.0 "Music by Prokofieff’’:"Peter and the Wolf’, an orch-estral fairy, tale. Koussevitzkyand Boston Symphony Orches-tra
Narrator: Richard Hale3.26 Sunday concert4.0 "For the Music Lover"
4.30 "Favourites from the Mas-ters"
5. QO Children’s Service: Rev. R.
Byers
5.45 Evening reverie6.15 LONDON NEWS6.30 "We Work for Victory"7. 0 Presbyterian Service: St.Paul’s Church (Rev. Geo. Miller)8.15 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Philharmonic Orchestra,"Euryanthe" Overture .. Weber8.24 From the Studio: MayAllan (soprano),
"Songs by Schubert’:"Bliss"
"Romance"
"Margaret at the Wheel""To be Sung on the Waters"8.37 London Philharmonic Or-
chestra,"Baiser de la Fée’", Pas de deux

Stravinsky8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Station notices9.27-10.25 Comedy Drama: "TheMan from Blankley’s"’, a domes-tic comedy based on the themeof mistaken ‘identity11.0 LONDON NEWS11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SVL CHRISTCHURCH1200 ke. 250m
6. Op.m. Light music8.30 Bands and male choirs9.30 "The Woman Without aName"10.0 Close down

72 GREYMOUTH
940 kc. 319m

12. 0-1.15 p.m. Dinner music
(1.15, LONDON NEWS. Talk,Wickham Steed)5.30 Sacred Song Service6.15 LONDON NEWS6.30 "We Work for, Victory"6.57 Station notices
7. 0 London Philharmonic Or-
chestra, "Coronation March," Op.65 (Elgar)
7. 8 Jussi Bjorling (tenor)7.14 Egon Petri (piano), ‘Ma-
zeppa" (Liszt)7.22 Florence Austral (soprano)7.26 Boston Promenade Or-
chestra, "Kamennoi-Ostrov," Op.10, No, 2 (Rubinstein)7.35 "Fireside Memories"7.47 Potpourri8.15 "Romany Spy"8.30 Edna Hatzfeld and Mark
Strong (piano duettists)8.45 Sunday evening talk9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.30 "Bundles"
10. 0 Close down

)AW, DUNEDINLoe 790 ke. 380m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. LondonNews
9. 0 ‘With the Boys Overseas"10.15 Feminine artists: Orches-
tras and chorus
11. 0 Church of Christ Service:St. Andrew Street Church(Pastor W. D. More)12.15 p.m. Concert celebrities
1. 0 Dinner music (1.15, LON-DON NEWS. Talk, Wickham
Steed)
2. 0 Instrumental interlude2.30 Music by Brahms: Trio in
C Major, Myra Hess, Yellyd’Aranyi and Gaspar Cassado3. 2 Orchestras of the World3.30 "Madman’s Island"
3.43 Light orchestrag and bal-lads4.0 Musical comedy

oe

8.
@&®

5.0 Children’s Song Service
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Anglican Service: St. John’s
Church (Archdeacon A. CG. H.
Button)8.0 EVENING PROGRAMME:Wolff and Orchestre de l’Asso-ciation des Concerts Lamoureux,"Marche Joyeuse" ... Chabrier
8. 4 Vivian Della Chiesa (so-
prano),"Voi Che Sapete" .. Mozart"Tacea la Notte . Verdi
8.10 Wolff and Orchestre de
l’Association des Concerts
Lamoureux,"Namouna" Suite de Ballet

Lalo
8.34 Parry Jones (tenor),"Oh, That Summer Smiled for
Aye" du cs vcssévévescs.. DOVI6s
ee gera te eer Warlock

8.40 Sir Edward Elgar and New
Symphony Orchestra,ey. ORR kc ctaessck ok Elgar
8.45 Sunday evening talk
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Station notices
9.27-10.21 Music from _ theTheatre:
Excerpts from Three Operas,"The Pearl Fishers" ....

Ere"Sipura" na ee Reyer
the of.Cairo"

Rabaud
}11. 0 LONDON NEWS
{11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LEWVO©)
DUNEDIN
1140 ke. 263 m.

6. Op.m. Recordings °
6.20 Topical talk
8.15 "Plays for the People"
8.30 Musical recitals
10. 0 Close down

"INV 22 INVERCARGILL680 kc. 441 m.

a fp
m. London News

9. "With the Boys Overseas"
10. . Recordings
10.15 Sacred interlude
10.30 Hungaria
11. 0 Music for Everyman12. 0 Black Diamonds Band
12.15 p.m. Theatre Memories1.0 Dinner music (1.15, LON-DON NEWS. Talk, Wickham
Steed)
2. 0 George Boulanger’s Or-chestra
2.30 Salon music3.0 "The Wise Virgins" BalletMusic (Bach-Walton), Sadler’sWells Orchestra
3.16 Famous artist: Elisabeth
Schumann (soprano)3.32 "The Flower Queen," Hil-
lingdon Orchestra
-35-4.0 Salt Lake City Taber-nacle Choir
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Methodist Service: St,Peter’s Church (Rey. A. E,
Jefferson)ei Gleanings from far andwide
8.15 Station notices
"Those We Love"
8.4 Sunday evening talkNewsreel with commentary9.25 "Silas Marner"
9.37 Slumber session
10. 0 Close down

[Biz2io):aE9. Oa.m. Tunes for the break-
aa table9.30 Radio Church of the Help-
ing Hand
410. Morning melodies10.16 Little Chapel of Good Cheer
1 Music in the air
11. 0 Variety fare11.30 Melody and romance12.15 p.m. Close down

Listeners’ ee aeaaddress may be made
weeks’ notice to the Publiehi
ment, "The Listener,"" Box 5!ton Quay, Wellington, C.1.

---- ta si are correct asyey Any last-minutert 1 Biagwill announced over the

CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOL
The following lessons will be broadcast on Tuesday,
October 13, by 2YA, and re-broadcast by 1YA, 3YA, 4YA,
2YH, 3ZR and 4YZ:
9. 0am. Miss M. E. Griffin: Step Lively! Some More
Games to Music.

9.12 Miss A. E. Laurenson: Singing Time for Upper
Standards.

9.21 Miss C. S. Forde and Mrs. P. M. Hattaway: Let’s
Do a Play\ (2).

9.33 R. W. Cumberworth: Man’s Mysterious Friends
(a), Magnetism.


